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Women / 4 / 10 yrs jr.
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Barracato314
HOH M

9.600 9.525 9.3509.650 38.125
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Sienna Johnson454
Gymnastika

9.400 9.350 9.2509.575 37.575
6T 3 3T 7 2T

2T

Emma DeMauro316
HOH M

9.550 9.100 9.4759.450 37.575
2T 6 5T 1 2T

2T

Melissa Rediger452
HOH

9.150 9.200 9.3759.575 37.300
12 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Harlow Castellon307
Bright Stars

9.350 9.000 9.4009.425 37.175
8 8T 7 2 5 

5 

Ava DeFiori381
US Gym Mahwah

9.550 9.500 8.9509.025 37.025
2T 2 10T 14 6 

6 

Regina Deputato453
Gymnastika

9.400 8.700 9.0259.600 36.725
6T 13T 2 12 7 

7 

Elianna Salvato296
Tumble Techs

9.250 9.050 9.0759.150 36.525
11 7 9 10T 8 

8 

Natalia Saavedra-Boscia295
Tumble Techs

9.450 8.825 8.9259.275 36.475
4 11 8 15 9 

9 

Teagan Hackel335
Epic

9.300 9.250 8.9008.900 36.350
9T 4 15T 16 10 

10 

Rylan Youssouf450
Spartan

9.125 9.000 9.3008.900 36.325
13 8T 15T 6 11 

11 

Kelly Lee443
Magma

8.950 8.950 9.3258.675 35.900
16T 10 19 5 12 

12 

Maria Lye-Mcelroy412
Champions United

8.450 8.500 9.1759.450 35.575
19 16T 5T 8T 13 

13 

Savannah Iberer407
Northern Elite

9.425 8.150 9.0008.950 35.525
5 21 13 13 14 

14 

Addilyn Argenziano403
Gym Inc.

8.950 8.250 8.8758.850 34.925
16T 18T 17T 17 15 

15 

Abigail Eckert348
Atlantic Coast

8.600 8.200 9.0759.000 34.875
18 20 12 10T 16 

16 

Ava Cooper380
US Gym Mahwah

9.300 8.700 8.3008.475 34.775
9T 13T 21 23 17 

17 

Layla Jade Starts357
Cherry Hill

9.000 8.550 8.7508.300 34.600
14T 15 22 19 18 

18 

Layla McCabe434
MGA

8.250 8.500 8.7259.025 34.500
21T 16T 10T 20 19 

19 

Grace Neary333
Summit Summits

8.400 7.750 9.1758.850 34.175
20 23 17T 8T 20 

20 

Callie Saggese-Basso440
Jersey All Star

9.000 7.800 8.4008.925 34.125
14T 22 14 22 21 

21 

Kayla Bowe346
Atlantic Coast

8.050 8.250 8.8508.575 33.725
23 18T 20 18 22 

22 

Harper McPeake355
Cherry Hill

8.250 7.400 8.6008.050 32.300
21T 24 23 21 23 

23 

Sydney Bicher379
US Gym Mahwah

0.000 8.800 0.0007.875 16.675
24 12 24 24 24 

24 
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